DCS Donations received

Source

Founder

The Collen Charitable Trust

Life Sciences Research Partners

The Colesta Trust

Anpech BM

Total

Date

20/02/2015
19/10/2022
08/11/2022
20/04/2015
16/07/2015
15/12/2015
05/07/2016
21/09/2016
02/08/2018
18/08/2016
30/01/2017
01/05/2017
30/04/2020
14/07/2020
28/02/2023
20/06/2024
30/10/2018
02/11/2019
28/09/2020
07/04/2023

Amount (Euro)

One time
25.000
462.106
4.544
10.100.000
5.000.000
5.000.000
6.000.000
5.000.000
4.500.000
1.000.000
1.000.000
15.000.000

1.800.000 (600,000/y/3y)

1.000.000
1.000.000
1.000.000
2.000.000
2.200.000
1.352.500

350.000

63.794.150

Annually

Huyze Marc Verstraete
Huyze Marc Verstraete
Fund+

Fund+

Fund+

Fund+

Fund+

Fund+

DC learning Center

M Verstraete Fund
Francqui Foundation
Jeantet Foundation
Huyze Marc Verstraete
Huyze Marc Verstraete
Huyze Marc Verstraete
Jeantet Foundation
Orpheus Institute
Huyze Marc Verstraete

Huyze Marc Verstraete
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